500 CFM - 32,000 CFM
SIDE ACCESS HOUSING (SAH) - Passive Cell System
13428 - 149  Street   |   Edmonton, Alberta   |   T5V 0B7   |   P: (780) 447-1141   |   F: (780) 477 -3701 1
MODEL NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
OPTIONS
 + 316L SS, 14 ga
 + Other Material - Contact Unisorb;
 + INS (Insulated);
 + DW (Double Wall) ;
 + FD (Flanged Discharge Connection)
The model described above is a Passive Side Access Housing, 4,000 CFM, 2 stages UB1224 cells, stainless
steel construction.
SYSTEM DESCRIPTION
The Unisorb Canada SAH System is a horizontal airflow filtration and purification cell system. It provides continuous
medium efficiency air purification for contaminated air streams ranging in volume from 500 to 32,000 CFM.
The Unisorb Canada SAH System does not include a blower.
The standard SAH air purification system includes the following:
 CONSTRUCTION
 Standard casing construction is 14-gauge welded 304 stainless steel. An optional insulated or double walled
casing is available.
 PRE-FILTER SECTION
 This section provides a pre-filter to protect the downstream system components. The 2" deep - 35% MERV 8
pre-filter is used for the retention of coarse particulates. This orientation allows the pre-filter to retain most of
the large particulates protecting the higher efficiency down stream filter from being blinded by larger ambient
particulates.  The high efficiency inter filter removes fine particulate, protecting the chemical media bed section
from being blinded by particulates.
 A magnehelic differential pressure gauge is used to monitor the pressure drop across the particulate filter
sections to determine when the changeout of filters is necessary.  An optional photohelic differential pressure
gauge/switch is used when a set of contacts is required to provide local monitoring and to send an alarm signal
to a remote location to indicate when the filters need to be checked or changed. A side access door with quick
release, snap acting type, positive pressure latches is used for quick, easy access to the filters.
SAH12 Model
“SAH” Side Access Housing
12 = UB1224 cells
18 = UB1824 cells
4000 CFM 4,000
2 Stages 1, 2 or 3
SS Construction SS Stainless Steel, 304 ss, 14ga
XXX Options (See List Below)
500 CFM - 32,000 CFM
SIDE ACCESS HOUSING (SAH) - Passive Cell System
13428 - 149  Street   |   Edmonton, Alberta   |   T5V 0B7   |   P: (780) 447-1141   |   F: (780) 477 -3701 2
 CHEMICAL MEDIA SECTION
 This section houses the Unisorb Canada chemical media(s) as selected to suit the specific contaminant control
application. SAH units are designed for removable cell loading of chemical media. Door access is on the side